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COLUMBIA VILLAGE ASSOCIATION
REQUEST FOR LETTER OF COMPLIANCE

Date: Village of:

Property Address:

Settlement Date, if known:

The undersigned owner or agent for the owner requeststhat the Covenant Advisor inspect
the above-referenced property for compliance with the Village Covenants and under stands
that it may take several weeks for the request to be processed. Thisprocessincludesasite
visit to determine whether there are maintenance violations and/or unapproved exterior
alterations.

(Signature of Owner) (Printed Name of Owner)

(Mailing Address of Owner, if different than property address)

E-Mail address;

Daytime Phone: Alternate Phone:

Real Estate Agent; Name and Company:

Agents E-Mail:

Agents Office Number: Agent Fax Number:

NOTE: Theinformation on thisform must be complete to process request

Village Association

Dorsey’s Search

Harper’s Choice

Hickory Ridge

Kings Contrivance

Long Reach
Oakland Mills
Owen Brown
River Hill
Town Center
Wilde Lake

PhoneNumbers

410-730-4005
410-730-3888
410-730-7327
410-381-9600
410-730-8113
410-730-4610
410-381-0202
410-531-1749
410-730-4744
410-730-3987

Fax Numbers
410-730-4008
410-730-8046
410-992-5843
410-381-9628
410-730-5882
410-730-4620
410-381-0235
410-531-1259
410-730-1823
410-730-6695

Kahler Hall

5440 Old Tucker Row ¢ Columbia, MD 21044
410-730-0770  fax 410-730-8046
covenants@harperschoice.org




